ESCIT Official Members
	


•
Alex Boffa / (alternate) Steve Roby – Oronite



abof@ChevronTexaco.com


(510) 242-5220



Fax:  (510) 242-3173



StephenRoby@chevrontexaco.com
•
Chris Engel – DaimlerChrysler



cae8@dcx.com


(248) 576-6938



Fax:  (248) 576-7490

•
Joe Franklin / (alternate) John Glaser – Perkin Elmer



joe.franklin@perkinelmer.com


(210) 523-4671



Mobile:  (210) 863-0438


john.glaser@perkinelmer.com


(210) 647-9459



Fax:  (210) 523-4607

•
Andrew Ritchie



Andrew.Ritchie@infineum.com


(908) 474-2097

•
Ron Jensen – Ford Research



rjensen2@ford.com


(313) 594-9629



Fax:  (313) 248-5368

•
Ewa Bardasz / (alternate) Jack Kelley – Lubrizol



eab@lubrizol.com


(440) 347-2445



Fax:  (440) 347-1286



jack@lubrizol.com


(440) 347-1638



Fax:  (440) 347-1286

•
Greg Guinther – Afton Chemical



Greg.guinther@aftonchemical.com


(804) 788-5368



Fax:  (804) 788-6243

•
Ted Selby – Savant, Inc.



tselby@savantgroup.com


(989) 496-2301



Fax:  (517) 496-3438

•
Charlie Sherwood – Ford Motor Company



csherwoo@ford.com


(734) 458-0988



Fax:  (734) 523-3979

•
Scott Ellis / (alternate) Bill Buscher – SwRI



Scott.ellis@swri.org


(210) 522-3399



Fax:  (210) 522-7530



William.buscher@swri.org


(210) 522-6802



Fax:  (210) 684-7523

•
Doug Deckman – ExxonMobil



Doug.deckman@exxonmobil.com


(856) 224-2658

•
Doug Ball – Delphi



doug.ball@delphi.com


(810) 257-6204

•
Lew Williams – Lubrizol


lawm@lubrizol.com


(440) 347-1111



Fax:  (440) 347-1852

